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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4888
ANSWERED ON:07.08.2009
EXEMPTION FROM TAX
Panda Shri Prabodh

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Central Government has exempted Mukesh Ambani and his corporate would from paying various taxes;

(b) if so, the details thereof and the reasons therefor;

(c) whether the Government has received any representations from any quater in this regard; and

(d) if so, the details thereof and the action taken thereon?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI S.S. PALANIMANICKAM)

(a): No, Sir.

(b): Does not arise in view of (a) above.

(c): No, Sir,

(d): Does not arise in view of (c) above.
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